
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/7/2025 - 10/7/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/07/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-011213 10/07/2025 00:08 DOMESTIC 1719-A AGUA FRIA ST C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/07/2025 00:20 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/07/2025 00:56 BARKING 1310 LUJAN ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/07/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

10/07/2025 01:06 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-011214 10/07/2025 01:11 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/07/2025 01:39 CLOSEPA 2691 SAWMILL RD C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/07/2025 01:55 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 202 GALISTEO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/07/2025 02:10 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/07/2025 02:17 SUSPVEH 3294 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

10/07/2025 02:25 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/07/2025 02:26 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/07/2025 02:57 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/07/2025 02:58 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/07/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C231  WHITE, COREY

10/07/2025 03:14 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST C231  WHITE, COREY

10/07/2025 03:35 CLOSEPA HYDE PARK RD/CERROS 
COLORADOS

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/07/2025 03:48 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/07/2025 03:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/07/2025 03:53 CLOSEPA 1200 OLD PECOS TRL C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/07/2025 04:01 CLOSEPA FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/07/2025 04:20 CLOSEPA 3060 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/07/2025 04:25 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/07/2025 04:59 TRAFFIC CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA 
BORRADA W

C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/07/2025 05:02 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

10/07/2025 05:02 TRAFFIC 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

10/07/2025 05:09 TRAFFIC CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE 
LAS ACEQUIAS

C235  BRICENO, JOSE

Report Generated: 10/08/2025 12:53:58 | User ID: GPEREA

Page 1 of 7\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/07/2025 05:10 ALARMBU
S

1905 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  WHITE, COREY

10/07/2025 05:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

10/07/2025 05:17 CLOSEPA 400 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  WHITE, COREY

10/07/2025 05:32 ALARMCH
E

1427 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-011215 10/07/2025 05:40 DOMESTIC 2218-307 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

10/07/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/07/2025 06:10 ASSTFIRE 4659 CAMINO CUERVO C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-011217 10/07/2025 06:12 IMPOUND 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-011216 10/07/2025 06:27 IMPOUND RODEO RD/W ZIA RD A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/07/2025 06:44 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

10/07/2025 07:02 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-011218 10/07/2025 07:04 BURGMV  841 EL CAMINITO A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 07:13 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

10/07/2025 07:21 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

10/07/2025 07:42 AMBULAN
C

7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A216  STILL, ROBERT

10/07/2025 07:43 MVAINJUR COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA 
FRIA RD

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-011223 10/07/2025 07:43 CSPADULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

10/07/2025 07:44 MVANONI
N

2952 CALLE DEL RES S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-011221 10/07/2025 07:47 BURGMV  1413 AGUA FRIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/07/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

2025-011222 10/07/2025 07:52 HARASS  2400-C CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 07:54 DISORDER 215 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/07/2025 07:57 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

2025-011219 10/07/2025 07:57 CYFDREF 4650-107 AIRPORT RD I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2025-011220 10/07/2025 07:58 CYFDREF 6321 JAGUAR DR I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

10/07/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/07/2025 08:01 MVAHIT  RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/07/2025 08:24 DISORDER 913 W ALAMEDA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/07/2025 08:30 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/07/2025 08:33 BURGLAR
Y

7608 CROUCH CT A259  CERASIA, STEVEN
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10/07/2025 08:38 RAL     GOVERNOR MILES RD/RAIL 
RUNNER RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/07/2025 08:38 911HU   2921-C W ALAMEDA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 08:43 FOLLOWU
P

1223-C S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

10/07/2025 08:48 ALARMRE
S

2812 CALLE CAMPEON A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/07/2025 08:50 ANIMWELF 155-U CALLE OJO FELIZ S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

10/07/2025 08:58 SUSPVEH 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/07/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-011225 10/07/2025 09:02 STRAY   670-F4 ALTA VISTA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/07/2025 09:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-011226 10/07/2025 09:11 FRAUD   135 GRANT AVE A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 09:11 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/URIOSTE ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 09:14 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 09:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/07/2025 09:39 BARKING 1312 LUJAN ST S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/07/2025 09:42 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-011224 10/07/2025 09:48 STRAY   6137 VUELTA VENTURA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-011227 10/07/2025 09:52 WELFARE 5984 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/07/2025 09:55 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

10/07/2025 09:56 CLOSEPA 509 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 09:57 CLOSEPA 1409 LUISA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 09:58 CLOSEPA 2230 OLD PECOS TRL A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/07/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 851 W ALAMEDA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

10/07/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 300 GRIFFIN ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/07/2025 10:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/07/2025 10:05 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 10:06 TEMP    4643 SOLECITO LOOP R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/07/2025 10:08 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/07/2025 10:12 CLOSEPA 1100 CALLE ATAJO S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-011228 10/07/2025 10:21 DISORDER 3961 SAN FELIPE RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/07/2025 10:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/07/2025 10:22 ALARMBU
S

1234 SAN FELIPE AVE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 10:27 ANIMAL  1116 E ALAMEDA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/07/2025 10:29 ABANDON 1023 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 10:35 STOLENM
V

4501-D101 SAN IGNACIO RD A216  STILL, ROBERT
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10/07/2025 10:36 SUSPPER 2907 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 10:38 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 10:41 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-011229 10/07/2025 10:41 TEMP    4217 ROADRUNNER LN R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/07/2025 10:54 TRAFDIR RIO GRANDE AVE/GRIFFIN 
ST

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/07/2025 10:59 CLOSEPA 2008 CALLE LORCA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 11:03 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

2025-011230 10/07/2025 11:10 RAL     100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/07/2025 11:13 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/07/2025 11:20 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/07/2025 11:20 MVANONI
N

1006 CERRILLOS RD A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/07/2025 11:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/07/2025 11:30 BURGLAR
Y

3991-722 CAMINO JULIANA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/07/2025 11:38 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/07/2025 11:39 CLOSEPA 1148 HARRISON RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/07/2025 11:44 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

10/07/2025 11:48 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-011237 10/07/2025 11:50 SEXOFFE
N

4499-4201 SAN IGNACIO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/07/2025 11:50 DISORDER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/07/2025 11:52 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011231 10/07/2025 11:53 TEMP    298 DINOSAUR TRL R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/07/2025 11:57 FOLLOWU
P

SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
FLORINDA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 12:00 MVAHIT  1098 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/07/2025 12:01 DISORDER 1225 PARKWAY DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-011234 10/07/2025 12:03 DOGBITE 1706 PAINTED SKY S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/07/2025 12:04 DISORDER 7618 MESA DEL ORO LN B265  VIGIL, DANNY

10/07/2025 12:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/07/2025 12:11 ALARMBU
S

1500-600 PACHECO ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 12:12 CLOSEPA 1148 HARRISON RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/07/2025 12:12 ANIMCONF 2968 RODEO PARK DR W S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/07/2025 12:19 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/07/2025 12:21 FOLLOWU
P

CAMINO DE 
PABILO/GALISTEO RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 12:30 MVAPRIV 2700 PRADERA S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/07/2025 12:39 FOLLOWU
P

28000 INTERSTATE 25 S404  SMITH, BRITTANY
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10/07/2025 12:45 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/07/2025 12:45 MVANONI
N

GRANT AVE/W PALACE AVE S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/07/2025 12:51 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-011233 10/07/2025 12:55 FOLLOWU
P

3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/07/2025 12:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

10/07/2025 12:58 FOLLOWU
P

1109 HARRISON RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 13:01 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-011235 10/07/2025 13:02 RAL     2610 SOL Y NUBES S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

10/07/2025 13:02 DISORDER 2279 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 13:03 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/07/2025 13:05 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/07/2025 13:12 WELFARE 1095 WILLOW WAY A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-011236 10/07/2025 13:16 CRIMDAM
A

3695 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/07/2025 13:23 FOLLOWU
P

437 HILLSIDE AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-011232 10/07/2025 13:32 HARASS  5200-2306 BECKNER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/07/2025 13:49 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/07/2025 13:56 DISORDER 518-A W CORDOVA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-011245 10/07/2025 13:56 CRIDAMM
V

955-2007 RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/07/2025 14:08 BURGLAR
Y

537-B OLD SANTA FE TRL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 14:20 MVAHIT  2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 14:21 ROA     2530 YUCCA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/07/2025 14:25 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/07/2025 14:35 RAL     994 CALLE FELIZ S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

10/07/2025 14:42 MVANONI
N

4231 AIRPORT RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/07/2025 14:48 FOLLOWU
P

2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S600  TRUJILLO, JESSICA

10/07/2025 14:49 DISORDER 601 ALTA VISTA ST B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

10/07/2025 14:52 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

10/07/2025 14:54 SUSPPER 313 S GUADALUPE ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/07/2025 15:00 ID THEFT 211 E SANTA FE AVE C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/07/2025 15:03 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-011242 10/07/2025 15:09 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-011239 10/07/2025 15:14 ANIMALPC 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-011238 10/07/2025 15:19 WELFARE 3458 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK
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10/07/2025 15:21 WELFARE 1121 ALTO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-011241 10/07/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B265  VIGIL, DANNY

10/07/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

10/07/2025 15:30 RAL     6 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/07/2025 15:31 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   GALLEGOS, LARISSA M

10/07/2025 15:50 DISORDER 3320 CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011240 10/07/2025 15:51 CHILDMV 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/07/2025 15:58 DISORDER ALTO ST/DE FOURI ST B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

10/07/2025 16:04 ALARMRE
S

1218 SILER RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011243 10/07/2025 16:20 TEMP    1326 LUJAN ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

10/07/2025 16:20 MVAHIT  312 VERA DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-011244 10/07/2025 16:21 DUI     2217 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/07/2025 16:23 LOCMISS 220 VILLEROS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/07/2025 16:26 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/07/2025 16:27 WELFARE 123 PLACITA DE ORO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/07/2025 16:27 DISORDER 1717 AGUA FRIA ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/07/2025 16:37 CRIMTRES 3060 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/07/2025 16:39 RAL     2217 CERRILLOS RD S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

10/07/2025 16:48 STALLEDM HICKOX ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/07/2025 16:48 WELFARE 4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD B258  CORTES, OMAR

10/07/2025 16:52 ASSISTAN 201-29 MONTEZUMA AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

10/07/2025 16:57 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/07/2025 17:02 ANIMWELF 3991-924 CAMINO JULIANA S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/07/2025 17:02 MVANONI
N

7163 PLAZA CENTRAL S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/07/2025 17:09 ALARMRE
S

1189 PARKWAY DR B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

10/07/2025 17:11 HARASS  981 OLD SANTA FE TRL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/07/2025 17:14 AMBULAN
C

CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/07/2025 17:18 ITEMLF  2301 CALLEJON HERMOSA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-011246 10/07/2025 17:36 DOMESTIC 1274 CERRO GORDO RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011252 10/07/2025 17:42 BURGMV  3300-23 RUFINA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/07/2025 17:47 TRAFFIC AVENIDA CHAPARRAL/W 
ZIA RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/07/2025 17:48 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/BUFFALO 
GRASS RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/07/2025 18:01 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/AVENIDA 
CHAPARRAL

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/07/2025 18:13 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-011247 10/07/2025 18:24 CSPM    3530-7 CERRILLOS RD B258  CORTES, OMAR
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10/07/2025 18:25 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
CONTENTO

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/07/2025 18:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   GALLEGOS, LARISSA M

10/07/2025 18:55 ASSTPUBL 1730 LLANO ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/07/2025 19:03 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/07/2025 19:24 DISORDER 121 W WATER ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/07/2025 19:50 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-011248 10/07/2025 19:55 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

10/07/2025 19:59 STALLEDM SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/07/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

10/07/2025 20:02 MVAPRIV 3221-A RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/07/2025 20:02 WELFARE 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/07/2025 20:19 TRAFFIC W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN 
AVE

B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

10/07/2025 20:42 FIREWOR
K

1202 GALISTEO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

10/07/2025 20:42 WEAPON  531 ALTO ST B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

10/07/2025 20:46 SIMPASLT 1429-101 ZEPOL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/07/2025 20:58 ANIMCONF 3300 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/07/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/07/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

10/07/2025 21:07 OVERDOS
E

743-1/2 ALTO ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/07/2025 21:15 WELFARE 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-011249 10/07/2025 21:19 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-011250 10/07/2025 21:33 LARCENY 3777-A CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

10/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 202 GALISTEO ST C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/07/2025 22:10 WEAPON  RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH 
RD

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/07/2025 22:27 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/07/2025 22:53 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/CERRILLOS RD

B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  225
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/7/2025 - 10/7/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-196822 10/07/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B306  NR  10/07/2025 01:36:44
25-196824 10/07/2025 00:08 DOMESTIC 1719-A AGUA FRIA ST C208  R   10/07/2025 01:55:03
25-196827 10/07/2025 00:20 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NR  10/07/2025 00:49:06
25-196836 10/07/2025 00:56 BARKING DOG 1310 LUJAN ST C228  NR  10/07/2025 03:56:48
25-196842 10/07/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C63   NR  10/07/2025 01:44:22
25-196843 10/07/2025 01:06 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C231  NR  10/07/2025 03:03:14
25-196844 10/07/2025 01:11 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS C242  R   10/07/2025 02:17:42
25-196849 10/07/2025 01:39 CLOSE PATROL 2691 SAWMILL RD C235  NR  10/07/2025 02:28:14
25-196852 10/07/2025 01:55 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C208  NR  10/07/2025 02:58:22
25-196860 10/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 202 GALISTEO ST C74   NR  10/07/2025 02:08:09
25-196866 10/07/2025 02:10 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C212  NC  10/07/2025 02:20:16
25-196868 10/07/2025 02:17 SUSPICIOUS 3294 CERRILLOS RD C63   CNR 10/07/2025 02:19:25
25-196873 10/07/2025 02:25 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD C242  AA  10/07/2025 02:49:53
25-196874 10/07/2025 02:26 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  NR  10/07/2025 10:06:14
25-196883 10/07/2025 02:57 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C242  NR  10/07/2025 03:20:04
25-196884 10/07/2025 02:58 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C220  NR  10/07/2025 03:47:54
25-196885 10/07/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C231  NR  10/07/2025 03:14:18
25-196888 10/07/2025 03:14 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST C231  NR  10/07/2025 03:44:51
25-196895 10/07/2025 03:35 CLOSE PATROL HYDE PARK RD/CERROS C74   NR  10/07/2025 03:54:19
25-196896 10/07/2025 03:48 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C220  NR  10/07/2025 04:19:47
25-196897 10/07/2025 03:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C242  VW  10/07/2025 03:58:51
25-196898 10/07/2025 03:53 CLOSE PATROL 1200 OLD PECOS TRL C235  NR  10/07/2025 04:25:29
25-196899 10/07/2025 04:01 CLOSE PATROL FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD C228  NR  10/07/2025 05:14:42
25-196902 10/07/2025 04:20 CLOSE PATROL 3060 CERRILLOS RD C208  NR  10/07/2025 05:11:18
25-196903 10/07/2025 04:25 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST C235  NR  10/07/2025 04:42:00
25-196905 10/07/2025 04:59 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA C235  VW  10/07/2025 05:04:53
25-196907 10/07/2025 05:02 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO TIERRA C242  VW  10/07/2025 05:05:56
25-196908 10/07/2025 05:02 TRAFFIC STOP 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C208  CI  10/07/2025 05:11:03
25-196911 10/07/2025 05:09 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE LAS C235  VW  10/07/2025 05:16:33
25-196912 10/07/2025 05:10 CHECK 1905 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  AS  10/07/2025 05:17:11
25-196913 10/07/2025 05:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C212  VW  10/07/2025 05:18:14
25-196914 10/07/2025 05:17 CLOSE PATROL 400 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  NR  10/07/2025 05:43:11
25-196917 10/07/2025 05:32 CHECK ALARM 1427 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C242  AS  10/07/2025 05:36:23
25-196918 10/07/2025 05:40 DOMESTIC 2218-307 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A216  R   10/07/2025 06:42:54
25-196921 10/07/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A202  NR  10/07/2025 07:16:10
25-196920 10/07/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  10/07/2025 06:18:02
25-196927 10/07/2025 06:10 ASSIST FIRE 4659 CAMINO CUERVO C242  NR  10/07/2025 06:57:19
25-196929 10/07/2025 06:12 VEHICLE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S401  R   10/07/2025 08:26:18
25-196935 10/07/2025 06:27 VEHICLE RODEO RD/W ZIA RD A402  R   10/07/2025 07:01:38
25-196941 10/07/2025 06:44 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  NR  10/07/2025 07:13:38
25-196946 10/07/2025 07:02 WELFARE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  NC  10/07/2025 07:58:48
25-196949 10/07/2025 07:04 BURGLARY OF 841 EL CAMINITO A202  R   10/07/2025 09:07:32
25-196953 10/07/2025 07:13 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   NR  10/07/2025 08:14:05
25-196956 10/07/2025 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/N A202  CI  10/07/2025 07:33:06
25-196967 10/07/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A218  VW  10/07/2025 07:46:28
25-196969 10/07/2025 07:42 ASSISTING 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A216  AA  10/07/2025 09:36:33
25-196970 10/07/2025 07:43 MV ACCIDENT COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA FRIA A402  MVC 10/07/2025 08:42:09
25-196972 10/07/2025 07:43 CSP ADULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  R   10/07/2025 12:16:00
25-196971 10/07/2025 07:44 MV ACCIDENT 2952 CALLE DEL RES S412  MVC 10/07/2025 08:29:40

Report Generated: 10/08/2025 12:53:44 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-196974 10/07/2025 07:47 BURGLARY OF 1413 AGUA FRIA ST A259  R   10/07/2025 10:29:34
25-196977 10/07/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T10   VW  10/07/2025 07:55:46
25-196979 10/07/2025 07:52 HARASSMENT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A210  R   10/07/2025 09:35:48
25-196980 10/07/2025 07:54 DISORDERLY 215 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  NR  10/07/2025 08:16:56
25-196985 10/07/2025 07:57 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T10   NR  10/07/2025 08:29:35
25-196987 10/07/2025 07:57 CYFD REFERRAL 4650-107 AIRPORT RD I106  R   10/07/2025 07:57:57
25-196989 10/07/2025 07:58 CYFD REFERRAL 6321 JAGUAR DR I103  R   10/07/2025 07:58:45
25-196990 10/07/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST A330  NR  10/07/2025 08:39:29
25-196991 10/07/2025 08:01 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYS508  NR  10/07/2025 08:45:41
25-197002 10/07/2025 08:24 DISORDERLY 913 W ALAMEDA ST A330  NC  10/07/2025 08:52:08
25-197003 10/07/2025 08:30 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNI 10/07/2025 08:43:39
25-197008 10/07/2025 08:33 BURGLARY 7608 CROUCH CT A259  NR  10/07/2025 10:37:11
25-197012 10/07/2025 08:38 ANIMALS GOVERNOR MILES RD/RAIL S508  NC  10/07/2025 08:55:33
25-197013 10/07/2025 08:38 911 HANG UP 2921-C W ALAMEDA ST A202  NR  10/07/2025 09:45:03
25-197015 10/07/2025 08:43 FOLLOW UP 1223-C S SAINT FRANCIS DR K253  NR  10/07/2025 18:31:03
25-197017 10/07/2025 08:48 CHECK 2812 CALLE CAMPEON A330  CBA 10/07/2025 09:02:56
25-197018 10/07/2025 08:50 ANIMAL 155-U CALLE OJO FELIZ S505  NR  10/07/2025 09:59:12
25-197020 10/07/2025 08:58 SUSPICIOUS 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA A302  NR  10/07/2025 09:55:32
25-197021 10/07/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A80   NR  10/07/2025 10:10:32
25-197025 10/07/2025 09:02 STRAY 670-F4 ALTA VISTA ST S507  R   10/07/2025 10:49:51
25-197027 10/07/2025 09:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 10:17:13
25-197031 10/07/2025 09:11 FRAUD 135 GRANT AVE A210  R   10/07/2025 11:52:42
25-197033 10/07/2025 09:11 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/URIOSTE ST A210  NR  10/07/2025 10:02:05
25-197036 10/07/2025 09:14 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN S404  NR  10/07/2025 10:05:47
25-197040 10/07/2025 09:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  NR  10/07/2025 11:53:56
25-197055 10/07/2025 09:39 BARKING DOG 1312 LUJAN ST S506  NR  10/07/2025 10:24:26
25-197056 10/07/2025 09:42 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA A202  NR  10/07/2025 10:32:22
25-197063 10/07/2025 09:48 STRAY 6137 VUELTA VENTURA S508  R   10/07/2025 09:48:13
25-197069 10/07/2025 09:52 WELFARE 5984 AIRPORT RD A305  R   10/07/2025 11:39:02
25-197072 10/07/2025 09:55 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A216  NR  10/07/2025 10:12:30
25-197075 10/07/2025 09:56 CLOSE PATROL 509 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ A210  NR  10/07/2025 10:20:49
25-197076 10/07/2025 09:57 CLOSE PATROL 1409 LUISA ST A210  NR  10/07/2025 10:09:43
25-197077 10/07/2025 09:58 CLOSE PATROL 2230 OLD PECOS TRL A330  NR  10/07/2025 10:32:34
25-197079 10/07/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 851 W ALAMEDA ST A216  NR  10/07/2025 10:34:48
25-197080 10/07/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 300 GRIFFIN ST A80   NR  10/07/2025 10:10:11
25-197081 10/07/2025 10:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 10:36:13
25-197083 10/07/2025 10:05 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  NR  10/07/2025 10:27:19
25-197084 10/07/2025 10:06 TEMPORARY 4643 SOLECITO LOOP R285  NR  10/07/2025 10:41:41
25-197088 10/07/2025 10:08 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR V303  NC  10/07/2025 10:43:49
25-197093 10/07/2025 10:12 CLOSE PATROL 1100 CALLE ATAJO S505  NR  10/07/2025 10:36:23
25-197095 10/07/2025 10:21 DISORDERLY 3961 SAN FELIPE RD A259  R   10/07/2025 11:54:20
25-197096 10/07/2025 10:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 10:48:24
25-197097 10/07/2025 10:22 CHECK 1234 SAN FELIPE AVE A202  AS  10/07/2025 10:39:04
25-197102 10/07/2025 10:27 ANIMAL CALL 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S508  NR  10/07/2025 11:29:38
25-197103 10/07/2025 10:29 ABANDONED 1023 AVENIDA DE LAS S404  NR  10/07/2025 10:55:02
25-197109 10/07/2025 10:35 UNLAWFUL 4501-D101 SAN IGNACIO RD A216  NR  10/07/2025 12:12:40
25-197111 10/07/2025 10:36 SUSPICIOUS 2907 CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  10/07/2025 10:46:15
25-197112 10/07/2025 10:38 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  NR  10/07/2025 11:17:24
25-197116 10/07/2025 10:41 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  NR  10/07/2025 12:55:22
25-197118 10/07/2025 10:41 TEMPORARY 4217 ROADRUNNER LN R285  R   10/07/2025 11:53:02
25-197130 10/07/2025 10:54 TRAFFIC RIO GRANDE AVE/GRIFFIN ST A402  NR  10/07/2025 11:22:24
25-197135 10/07/2025 10:59 CLOSE PATROL 2008 CALLE LORCA A202  NR  10/07/2025 11:47:40
25-197137 10/07/2025 11:03 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S506  NR  10/07/2025 12:05:34
25-197141 10/07/2025 11:10 ANIMALS 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  R   10/07/2025 11:10:28
25-197144 10/07/2025 11:13 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD V303  NR  10/07/2025 11:59:20

Page 2 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-197153 10/07/2025 11:20 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A402  NR  10/07/2025 11:25:17
25-197154 10/07/2025 11:20 MV ACCIDENT 1006 CERRILLOS RD A402  MVC 10/07/2025 12:26:45
25-197158 10/07/2025 11:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 12:07:46
25-197162 10/07/2025 11:30 BURGLARY 3991-722 CAMINO JULIANA B204  NR  10/07/2025 17:29:21
25-197169 10/07/2025 11:38 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR A224  NR  10/07/2025 12:19:22
25-197170 10/07/2025 11:39 CLOSE PATROL 1148 HARRISON RD A305  NR  10/07/2025 11:55:18
25-197172 10/07/2025 11:44 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  NR  10/07/2025 12:32:14
25-197175 10/07/2025 11:48 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 13:05:26
25-197176 10/07/2025 11:50 MINOR SEX 4499-4201 SAN IGNACIO RD A302  R   10/07/2025 18:24:03
25-197177 10/07/2025 11:50 DISORDERLY SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO A330  NC  10/07/2025 12:29:53
25-197181 10/07/2025 11:52 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A210  NR  10/07/2025 11:56:12
25-197182 10/07/2025 11:53 TEMPORARY 298 DINOSAUR TRL R278  R   10/07/2025 12:55:19
25-197185 10/07/2025 11:57 FOLLOW UP SIRINGO RD/CALLE FLORINDA S404  NR  10/07/2025 12:20:06
25-197190 10/07/2025 12:00 MV ACCIDENT 1098 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S409  MVC 10/07/2025 12:42:24
25-197191 10/07/2025 12:01 DISORDERLY 1225 PARKWAY DR A218  NR  10/07/2025 12:41:35
25-197192 10/07/2025 12:03 DOG BITE 1706 PAINTED SKY S506  R   10/07/2025 14:05:46
25-197193 10/07/2025 12:04 DISORDERLY 7618 MESA DEL ORO LN B265  CNR 10/07/2025 15:54:29
25-197195 10/07/2025 12:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 12:32:00
25-197197 10/07/2025 12:11 CHECK 1500-600 PACHECO ST A210  AS  10/07/2025 12:46:18
25-197198 10/07/2025 12:12 CLOSE PATROL 1148 HARRISON RD A305  NR  10/07/2025 12:58:00
25-197199 10/07/2025 12:12 ANIMALS 2968 RODEO PARK DR W S502  NR  10/07/2025 13:04:15
25-197202 10/07/2025 12:19 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  NR  10/07/2025 12:47:53
25-197203 10/07/2025 12:21 FOLLOW UP CAMINO DE PABILO/GALISTEO S404  NC  10/07/2025 12:39:10
25-197208 10/07/2025 12:30 MV ACCIDENT 2700 PRADERA S401  CNI 10/07/2025 12:43:07
25-197210 10/07/2025 12:39 FOLLOW UP 28000 INTERSTATE 25 S404  NR  10/07/2025 12:58:33
25-197211 10/07/2025 12:45 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  NR  10/07/2025 12:46:49
25-197213 10/07/2025 12:45 MV ACCIDENT GRANT AVE/W PALACE AVE S401  MVC 10/07/2025 13:29:31
25-197214 10/07/2025 12:51 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  10/07/2025 13:24:01
25-197216 10/07/2025 12:55 FOLLOW UP 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  R   10/07/2025 14:34:35
25-197217 10/07/2025 12:56 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  10/07/2025 14:00:56
25-197220 10/07/2025 12:58 FOLLOW UP 1109 HARRISON RD S404  NR  10/07/2025 13:23:42
25-197221 10/07/2025 13:01 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S505  NR  10/07/2025 13:05:59
25-197223 10/07/2025 13:02 ANIMALS 2610 SOL Y NUBES S505  R   10/07/2025 15:03:23
25-197224 10/07/2025 13:02 DISORDERLY 2279 CERRILLOS RD A210  NR  10/07/2025 13:58:58
25-197225 10/07/2025 13:03 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR A210  CBC 10/07/2025 13:14:21
25-197227 10/07/2025 13:05 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 16:57:50
25-197233 10/07/2025 13:12 WELFARE 1095 WILLOW WAY A224  NR  10/07/2025 13:49:57
25-197237 10/07/2025 13:16 CRIMINAL 3695 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   10/07/2025 16:29:01
25-197245 10/07/2025 13:23 FOLLOW UP 437 HILLSIDE AVE S404  NR  10/07/2025 13:44:55
25-197249 10/07/2025 13:32 HARASSMENT 5200-2306 BECKNER RD C236  R   10/07/2025 13:33:40
25-197260 10/07/2025 13:49 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A402  NR  10/07/2025 14:09:06
25-197264 10/07/2025 13:56 DISORDERLY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B309  NR  10/07/2025 16:32:13
25-197265 10/07/2025 13:56 CRIMINAL 955-2007 RICHARDS AVE B268  R   10/07/2025 18:59:26
25-197270 10/07/2025 14:08 BURGLARY 537-B OLD SANTA FE TRL A202  NC  10/08/2025 06:58:44
25-197277 10/07/2025 14:20 MV ACCIDENT 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD S404  CNI 10/07/2025 15:15:58
25-197280 10/07/2025 14:21 RESTRAIN OF 2530 YUCCA ST S507  NR  10/07/2025 14:35:08
25-197282 10/07/2025 14:25 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A202  CI  10/07/2025 14:34:49
25-197284 10/07/2025 14:35 ANIMALS 994 CALLE FELIZ S502  NR  10/07/2025 15:08:22
25-197287 10/07/2025 14:42 MV ACCIDENT 4231 AIRPORT RD S412  NR  10/07/2025 15:16:27
25-197288 10/07/2025 14:48 FOLLOW UP 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S600  NR  10/07/2025 22:12:21
25-197292 10/07/2025 14:49 DISORDERLY 601 ALTA VISTA ST B261  NC  10/07/2025 15:25:11
25-197293 10/07/2025 14:52 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST A11   NR  10/07/2025 14:53:37
25-197295 10/07/2025 14:54 SUSPICIOUS 313 S GUADALUPE ST B264  NR  10/07/2025 16:04:46
25-197298 10/07/2025 15:00 IDENTITY THEFT 211 E SANTA FE AVE C291  NC  10/07/2025 23:06:23
25-197301 10/07/2025 15:03 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A402  MVC 10/07/2025 16:17:28

Page 3 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-197302 10/07/2025 15:09 LARCENY IN 3550 ZAFARANO DR V303  R   10/07/2025 20:30:34
25-197305 10/07/2025 15:14 ANIMAL 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  R   10/07/2025 17:00:47
25-197308 10/07/2025 15:19 WELFARE 3458 ZAFARANO DR B323  R   10/07/2025 16:11:59
25-197309 10/07/2025 15:21 WELFARE 1121 ALTO ST B309  NC  10/07/2025 16:09:30
25-197311 10/07/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B265  R   10/07/2025 16:46:36
25-197313 10/07/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B265  NR  10/07/2025 18:23:20
25-197314 10/07/2025 15:30 ANIMALS 6 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE S507  NR  10/07/2025 16:29:29
25-197315 10/07/2025 15:31 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   CNR 10/07/2025 15:52:43
25-197323 10/07/2025 15:50 DISORDERLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD B204  NR  10/07/2025 16:35:51
25-197325 10/07/2025 15:51 CHILD LOCKED A 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B327  R   10/07/2025 16:44:28
25-197332 10/07/2025 15:58 DISORDERLY ALTO ST/DE FOURI ST B270  NR  10/07/2025 16:59:28
25-197338 10/07/2025 16:04 CHECK 1218 SILER RD B204  AS  10/07/2025 16:47:21
25-197344 10/07/2025 16:20 TEMPORARY 1326 LUJAN ST A249  R   10/07/2025 17:54:04
25-197345 10/07/2025 16:20 MV ACCIDENT 312 VERA DR B403  NR  10/07/2025 17:07:32
25-197346 10/07/2025 16:21 DRIVING UNDER 2217 CERRILLOS RD B309  R   10/08/2025 00:18:35
25-197347 10/07/2025 16:23 LOCATED 220 VILLEROS ST C238  SUP 10/07/2025 23:40:57
25-197348 10/07/2025 16:26 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  10/07/2025 22:23:53
25-197350 10/07/2025 16:27 WELFARE 123 PLACITA DE ORO C291  NC  10/07/2025 22:23:24
25-197351 10/07/2025 16:27 DISORDERLY 1717 AGUA FRIA ST C238  NC  10/07/2025 22:01:39
25-197357 10/07/2025 16:37 CRIMINAL 3060 CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  10/07/2025 18:03:11
25-197358 10/07/2025 16:39 ANIMALS 2217 CERRILLOS RD S505  NC  10/07/2025 17:09:24
25-197365 10/07/2025 16:48 STALLED HICKOX ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  NR  10/07/2025 17:43:07
25-197366 10/07/2025 16:48 WELFARE 4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD B258  NR  10/07/2025 18:15:08
25-197371 10/07/2025 16:52 ASSISTANCE 201-29 MONTEZUMA AVE B324  NR  10/07/2025 21:10:38
25-197372 10/07/2025 16:57 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/07/2025 17:04:43
25-197375 10/07/2025 17:02 ANIMAL 3991-924 CAMINO JULIANA S506  NR  10/07/2025 17:36:46
25-197376 10/07/2025 17:02 MV ACCIDENT 7163 PLAZA CENTRAL S409  MVC 10/07/2025 18:53:13
25-197383 10/07/2025 17:09 CHECK 1189 PARKWAY DR B204  AS  10/07/2025 17:41:47
25-197386 10/07/2025 17:11 HARASSMENT 981 OLD SANTA FE TRL C291  NC  10/07/2025 22:58:47
25-197387 10/07/2025 17:14 ASSISTING CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD B403  NR  10/07/2025 17:44:43
25-197390 10/07/2025 17:18 LOST OR FOUND 2301 CALLEJON HERMOSA C291  CNR 10/07/2025 22:06:30
25-197394 10/07/2025 17:36 DOMESTIC 1274 CERRO GORDO RD B204  R   10/08/2025 00:49:59
25-197397 10/07/2025 17:42 BURGLARY OF 3300-23 RUFINA ST C236  R   10/07/2025 23:35:56
25-197401 10/07/2025 17:47 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA CHAPARRAL/W ZIA RD P14   CI  10/07/2025 18:00:51
25-197402 10/07/2025 17:48 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/BUFFALO GRASS B72   CI  10/07/2025 17:55:15
25-197412 10/07/2025 18:01 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/AVENIDA CHAPARRAL P14   CI  10/07/2025 18:09:51
25-197415 10/07/2025 18:13 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  10/07/2025 18:24:35
25-197424 10/07/2025 18:24 CSP OF A MINOR 3530-7 CERRILLOS RD B258  R   10/08/2025 00:45:18
25-197426 10/07/2025 18:25 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE CONTENTO P14   VW  10/07/2025 18:27:06
25-197435 10/07/2025 18:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   NC  10/07/2025 21:00:32
25-197440 10/07/2025 18:55 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1730 LLANO ST B403  CNR 10/07/2025 20:01:40
25-197444 10/07/2025 19:03 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  10/07/2025 19:17:21
25-197456 10/07/2025 19:24 DISORDERLY 121 W WATER ST B264  NC  10/07/2025 20:54:29
25-197468 10/07/2025 19:50 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  10/07/2025 19:57:46
25-197470 10/07/2025 19:55 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  R   10/07/2025 22:42:01
25-197471 10/07/2025 19:59 STALLED SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B403  CNR 10/07/2025 20:56:56
25-197472 10/07/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT C251  NR  10/07/2025 21:23:45
25-197473 10/07/2025 20:02 MV ACCIDENT 3221-A RODEO RD C238  NR  10/07/2025 20:12:58
25-197474 10/07/2025 20:02 WELFARE 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C244  CNR 10/07/2025 22:15:38
25-197477 10/07/2025 20:19 TRAFFIC STOP W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN AVE B270  VW  10/07/2025 20:54:19
25-197481 10/07/2025 20:42 FIREWORKS 1202 GALISTEO ST B324  NC  10/07/2025 23:17:19
25-197483 10/07/2025 20:42 WEAPONS OR 531 ALTO ST B270  NC  10/07/2025 21:10:58
25-197485 10/07/2025 20:46 SIMPLE ASSAULT1429-101 ZEPOL RD C244  CNR 10/07/2025 22:06:10
25-197488 10/07/2025 20:58 ANIMALS 3300 CERRILLOS RD C228  NC  10/07/2025 22:45:29
25-197489 10/07/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B264  NR  10/07/2025 23:03:54
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25-197490 10/07/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE B270  NR  10/07/2025 22:52:43
25-197492 10/07/2025 21:07 OVERDOSE OR 743-1/2 ALTO ST B264  AA  10/07/2025 21:58:30
25-197493 10/07/2025 21:15 WELFARE 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C238  NR  10/07/2025 23:07:32
25-197494 10/07/2025 21:19 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C251  R   10/08/2025 00:24:47
25-197496 10/07/2025 21:33 LARCENY 3777-A CERRILLOS RD C244  R   10/08/2025 00:25:13
25-197501 10/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT B264  NR  10/07/2025 23:34:17
25-197500 10/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST B270  NR  10/07/2025 23:41:16
25-197502 10/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 202 GALISTEO ST C235  NR  10/07/2025 23:46:10
25-197505 10/07/2025 22:10 WEAPONS OR RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH RD C244  NC  10/07/2025 22:25:15
25-197513 10/07/2025 22:27 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C236  CNR 10/07/2025 22:50:59
25-197520 10/07/2025 22:53 TRAFFIC STOP MONTEZUMA AVE/CERRILLOS RDB270  VW  10/07/2025 22:55:58

Total Number of Events Listed: 225
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 10/7/2025 - 10/7/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-011213 10/07/2025 00:08 DOMESTIC 1719-A AGUA FRIA ST C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-011214 10/07/2025 01:11 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-011215 10/07/2025 05:40 DOMESTIC 2218-307 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-011216 10/07/2025 06:27 IMPOUND RODEO RD/W ZIA RD A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-011217 10/07/2025 06:12 IMPOUND 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-011218 10/07/2025 07:04 BURGMV  841 EL CAMINITO A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-011219 10/07/2025 07:57 CYFDREF 4650-107 AIRPORT RD I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2025-011220 10/07/2025 07:58 CYFDREF 6321 JAGUAR DR I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2025-011221 10/07/2025 07:47 BURGMV  1413 AGUA FRIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-011222 10/07/2025 07:52 HARASS  2400-C CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011223 10/07/2025 07:43 CSPADULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-011224 10/07/2025 09:48 STRAY   6137 VUELTA VENTURA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-011225 10/07/2025 09:02 STRAY   670-F4 ALTA VISTA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-011226 10/07/2025 09:11 FRAUD   135 GRANT AVE A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011227 10/07/2025 09:52 WELFARE 5984 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-011228 10/07/2025 10:21 DISORDER 3961 SAN FELIPE RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-011229 10/07/2025 10:41 TEMP    4217 ROADRUNNER LN R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-011230 10/07/2025 11:10 RAL     100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-011231 10/07/2025 11:53 TEMP    298 DINOSAUR TRL R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-011232 10/07/2025 13:32 HARASS  5200-2306 BECKNER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-011233 10/07/2025 12:55 FOLLOWU
P

3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-011234 10/07/2025 12:03 DOGBITE 1706 PAINTED SKY S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

2025-011235 10/07/2025 13:02 RAL     2610 SOL Y NUBES S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-011236 10/07/2025 13:16 CRIMDAM
A

3695 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-011237 10/07/2025 11:50 SEXOFFE
N

4499-4201 SAN IGNACIO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-011238 10/07/2025 15:19 WELFARE 3458 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-011239 10/07/2025 15:14 ANIMALPC 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-011240 10/07/2025 15:51 CHILDMV 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-011241 10/07/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-011242 10/07/2025 15:09 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-011243 10/07/2025 16:20 TEMP    1326 LUJAN ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-011244 10/07/2025 16:21 DUI     2217 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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2025-011245 10/07/2025 13:56 CRIDAMM
V

955-2007 RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-011246 10/07/2025 17:36 DOMESTIC 1274 CERRO GORDO RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-011247 10/07/2025 18:24 CSPM    3530-7 CERRILLOS RD B258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-011248 10/07/2025 19:55 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-011249 10/07/2025 21:19 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-011250 10/07/2025 21:33 LARCENY 3777-A CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-011252 10/07/2025 17:42 BURGMV  3300-23 RUFINA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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